“lorth &"Soutl{'t.'
Amateur

"
@ Select a Date:  Open Round 3 (Wed, August 18) v
70th Senior Men's Open Division - Senior Open Men
Total
(i) Pos. Player To Par R1 R2 R3 ol
Gross Gross
D¢ 1 Hendley, Todd -8 67 69 72 208
D¢ 2 Hargett, Eddie -4 75 69 68 212
ﬁ 3 Britt, Sherrill -3 70 72 7 213
ﬁ 4 Mendenhall, Mel -2 70 73 7 214
{} 5 Funk, Robert -1 69 73 73 215
ﬁ 6 Scorse, James +2 72 77 69 218
ﬁ 7 DeTemple, Peter +2 75 70 73 218
ﬁ 8 Keenan, Brian +3 73 72 74 219
ﬁ 9 Woulfe, Rick +3 72 7 76 219
ﬁ{ 10 Hancock, David +4 75 74 71 220
{:{ 1 Whittemore, Don +4 75 71 74 220
Dk 12 Cannady, Stevie +4 72 76 72 220
% 13 Guest, Monty +4 70 73 77 220
ﬁ 14 Gibbs, Brigham +4 72 7 77 220
{:{ 15 Kelley, Michael +4 7 73 76 220
D¢ 16 Stiles, Doug +4 70 76 74 220
ﬁ 17 VandenBerg, Kevin +5 75 77 69 221
% 18 Del Rocco, Micahel +5 74 72 75 221 H
ﬁ 19 Jett, Paul +5 71 72 78 221 E
ﬁ{ 20 Robinson, Gary +6 74 75 73 222 ©)
{} 21 Sanders, Greg +6 70 75 77 222
D¢ 22 Harper, Jeff +6 75 73 74 222
D¢ 23 Maddalena, Steve +7 71 77 75 223
ﬁ 24 Royak, Paul +7 74 75 74 223
ﬁ 25 Conn, Randall +8 71 79 74 224
{} 26 Kerper, Richard +8 75 74 75 224



NP APAADN AR AR AR ARt SD DN PP PN APt AP AP AP AP APN AP AP AP EL AL IR AR AP AP AP AP AP AP AP PN AP CAPN AP AP P NP rte

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Grossguth, Robert
Frost, Kory
Westveer, Brian
Corrente, Darren
Sullivan, Scott
Parziale, Dean
Oas, David
Peake, Allen
Sullivan, Dan
Wayment, Brad
Williams, Pete
Prowler, David
Bouguennec, Dale
Steinberg, Craig
Jones, Jimmy
Waters, Keith
Ivan, Steve
Lowder Jr., John
Clark, Paul

Todd, Walter
Wright, Kirk
Popp, Jim

Engle, Greg
Liebler, Steven

Kinkopf, Ken

OConnor, Christopher

Starnes, James
McAvoy, Sean
Wamack, Terry
Mendez, Rand
Moye, Macon
Brudzinski, TJ
Wilson, Michael
Democko, Greg
Quinn, Jim

Ray, Scott
Coffman, Henry
Sanford, Robert
Brown, David
Hundhammer, Paul

Thompson, Pat

+8

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+10

+10

+10

+11

+11

+11

+11

+12

+13

+13

+13

+13

+14

+14

+14

+14

+15

+15

+15

+16

+16

+16

+17

+17

+17

+18

+18

+19

+19

+20

+20

+21

+22

72

75

7

75

74

75

72

76

75

80

75

77

77

70

72

77

79

76

72

74

73

75

73

71

74

73

73

78

78

76

76

73

74

75

80

77

72

80

81

75

79

73

75

76

76

76

72

77

70

77

73

74

74

75

78

76

78

77

78

79

78

79

79

79

79

78

80

76

79

77

74

77

80

81

85

75

80

84

82

80

78

78

79

74

77

74

75

78

76

79

74

73

77

76

75

79

79

73

73

75

78

77

78

76

78

80

79

78

82

75

77

82

80

80

78

74

79

78

79

74

75

84

81

224

224

224

225

225

225

225

225

226

226

226

227

227

227

227

228

229

229

229

229

230

230

230

230

231

231

231

232

232

232

233

233

233

234

234

235

235

236

236

237

238



DN AR AD DN AR AR RN AR AP AR ARt AP ADN APt AP AP APt AP AP ARt AL AR IR AP AP PP AP

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
WD
WD
WD
WD
© DNF
@ DNF
@ DNF

NS

Ogden, David
Harris, Titus

Beck, Marcus
Wilson, Steve
ONeEeill, Mike
Amthor, Gilbert
Kline, Alan
Lacamera, Tony
Marlborough, Tom
Frechette, Richard
Schauger, Jeffrey
Capel, David
Smith, Bruce
Coyne, Patrick
Wooster, Keith
Griswold, Steve
Yancey, Chris
Karstetter, Mike
Felix, Mariano
Wilkerson, David
Culver, David
Smith, Scott

Elam, Johnny
Wright, John
Holland, Chris
Smith, Brent
Walsingham, Craig

Wood, Todd

+22

+23

+23

+23

+24

+26

+29

+29

+31

+38

+38

+39

+42

+43

+46

+48

+51

+54

+62

+80

82

77

79

78

79

78

81

78

79

79

80

84

86

87

86

85

86

85

88

92

93

73

74

WD

82

82

85

76

77

77

80

79

83

77

83

80

82

88

88

86

86

86

87

94

84

91

92

94

101

WD

WD

86

87

100

84

79

85

80

82

78

87

81

87

86

87

86

85

86

86

89

85

97

94

98

110

WD

NS

NS

NS

NS

238
239
239
239
240
242
245
245
247
254
254
255
258
259
262
264
267
270
278
296
WD
WD
WD
WD

O DNF

O DNF

O DNF

NS



“lorth &"Soutl{'t.'
Amateur

A

@ Select a Date:  Super Senior Round 3 (Wed, August 18) v

70th Senior Men's Super Senior Division - Super Senior Men in progress
Total
(i) Pos. Player To Par Thru forar R1 R2 R3 ol
Gross Gross Gross
{} 1 Ishee Il, Jerry -1 F +2 69 72 74 215
ﬁ 2 Benefield, Mark +1 F +1 73 7 73 217
ﬁ 3 Long, Evan +2 F E 72 74 72 218
i} T4 Vaughan, Emile +3 F +4 69 74 76 219
ﬁ{ T4 Parmar, Robert +3 F +3 75 69 75 219
D¢ 6 Kilby, Ronald +4 F +1 78 69 73 220
ﬁ T7 Elliott, Randy +6 F +2 73 75 74 222
1’} T7 Mansfield, Kim +6 F +1 77 72 73 222
ﬁ T7 Fritz, John +6 F +1 76 73 73 222
{} T10 Staton, Donald +7 F +4 74 73 76 223
D¢ T10 Fox, Stephen +7 F +2 71 78 74 223
Dk 12 Donatoni, Don +8 F +2 75 75 74 224
1’} T13 Paris, Robert +10 F -1 78 77 7 226
ﬁ T13 Vigotsky, Tim +10 F +7 76 7 79 226
{} T13 Hess, Robert +10 F +4 76 74 76 226
{} T16 Hopton-Jones, Doug +11 F +5 75 75 77 227
D¢ T16 Smith, Spike +11 F +5 74 76 77 227
{} T16 Grady, Thomas +1 F +3 82 70 75 227 H
ﬁ T16 Turner, Edward +11 F +8 74 73 80 227 E
{} T16 Hoffman, John +11 F +6 76 73 78 227 @
D¢ T16 Warner, Berger +11 F +8 74 73 80 227
D¢ T22 Payne, Harold +12 F +8 72 76 80 228
ﬁ T22 Eichele, Ken +12 F +6 78 72 78 228
ﬁ T22 Runberg, Dave +12 F +9 76 7 81 228
i} T25 Fried, Marc +13 F* E 77 80 72 229
ﬁ{ T25 Gallagher, Jim +13 F +5 76 76 77 229

TRIAL MODE - Click here for more information



T25

T25

T29

T29

T29

T32

T32

T32

T32

T32

T32

T38

T38

T40

T40

T40

T40

T44

T44

T46

T46

T48

T48

T48

T48

T48

T48

T54

T54

T54

T54

T58

T58

T58

T58

762

T62

T64

T64

T64

NP APPSR AR AR AR APCADN AR AP AR AP AP AR AP AP AP AP AP AP AP AP AP AP PP PN AP AP AP AP PPN A ¢ P AP A

T67

Long, Bill
Johnston, Brian
Edens, Bob
Russo, Philip
Nance, Jr., Willis
Tyson, Terry
Allen Il, Robert M.
Fosdick, Michael
Eberhard, Tom
Casamento, Bob
McKinley, Dennis
Crocker, David
Soucy, Michael
Li, Keith

Alley, Robin
Donlin, Ed

Knox, Jeffrey
Brown, James
Kuehn, Don
Vasquez, Jody
Nash, Art
Bingman, Gene

Perrine, Ron

Moerschbacher, Cyril

Hardin, Gary
Prokop, David
Russo, Ron
Scott, Richard
McDade, Peter
Welton, Rob
Boyer, Alan
Kline, Rick
Latham, Chuck
Strickfaden, Gary
Scheibert, Craig
Bell, David
MookSang, Brent
Mason, Jim
Norell, Steve
Adkins, Denny

Grubbs, James

TRIAL MODE - Click here for more information

+13

+13

+14

+14

+14

+15

+15

+15

+15

+15

+15

+16

+16

+17

+17

+17

+17

+18

+18

+19

+19

+20

+20

+20

+20

+20

+20

+21

+21

+21

+21

+24

+24

+24

+24

+25

+25

+26

+26

+26

+27

=

F*

=

=

F*

8:51 AM*

=

=3

=

F*

E*

=

=

=

F*

F*

=

=

=

F*

+4

+6

+5

+4

+2

+5

+4

+7

+3

+8

+12

+5

+12

+2

+9

+7

+2

+5

+9

+6

+8

+9

+6

+9

+13

+4

+7

+6

+7

+9

+5

+11

+9

+10

+9

+7

+11

+8

+7

76

75

76

77

78

78

80

75

82

76

73

81

75

81

82

78

75

78

80

79

78

82

79

84

80

76

81

82

81

80

79

79

82

78

83

83

83

85

82

83

89

77

76

77

77

78

76

75

77

74

75

74

74

73

80

77

74

79

82

77

75

79

74

76

74

75

75

83

79

77

79

79

80

81

79

76

76

77

78

77

79

75

76

78

77

76

74

77

76

79

75

80

84

77

84

72

74

81

79

74

77

81

78

80

81

78

81

85

76

79

78

79

81

77

83

81

82

81

79

83

80

79

229

229

230

230

230

231

231

231

231

231

231

232

232

233

233

233

233

234

234

235

235

236

236

236

236

236

164

237

237

237

237

240

240

240

240

241

241

242

242

242

243



T67
T67
T70
T70
T70

73
T74
T74

76

77
T78
T78
T80
T80

82

83

84

85

86

87

e wD

e wD

o wD
WD
WD

0 DNF
DNF

DQ

DN ARt AD (ARSI AR IR AR AP AP PP DN AP AP PN APt AP PN PSPPI AP AP AP AP AP D

DQ

Stanley, Jack
Kearns, John
Gallagher, Donald
de Leon, Jim
Cloud, Bob
Willins, Gordon
Nunez, John
Macallister, James
Taubersmith, Chuck
Mozur, Michael
Johnson, Skip
Detweiler, Marlin
Sanders, Wayne
Lodovici, Robert
Hinkle, Bob
Baxter, Jim

Smith, Tim
Modrak, Dennis
Jeannette, Joseph
Wilson, John
Hegarty, Jim
Hicks, Lawrence
Walker, George
Donegan, Dick
Tuttle, Gray
Powers, Tom
Castagna, James
Carpenter, Jimmy

Rogers, Joseph

TRIAL MODE - Click here for more information

+27

+27

+28

+28

+28

+29

+30

+30

+31

+34

+39

+39

+41

+41

+44

+48

+50

+59

+64

+73

=

=

=

F*

F*

=

=

=3

=

F*

E*

=

=

=

F*

E*

=

=

=

9:36 AM*

9:36 AM*

+5

+13

+8

+10

+9

+8

+10

+9

+12

+11

+11

+12

+13

+20

+16

+17

+10

+23

+16

82
75
85
83
77
87
83
83
80
90
86
83
88
86
95
89
87
95
98
15
e wD
e wD
e wD
79
82
O DNF
80
DQ

DQ

84

83

79

79

86

78

81

82

83

77

86

88

84

79

77

86

97

85

94

102

75

DNF

NS

77

85

80

82

81

80

82

81

84

83

83

84

85

92

88

89

82

95

88

WD

WD

243

243

244

244

244

245

246

246

247

250

255

255

257

257

260

264

266

275

280

217



