



3 Select a Date: Open Round 3 (Wed, August 18)

70th Senior Men's Open Division - Senior Open Men

					I	ı	
•	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
☆	1	Hendley, Todd	-8	67	69	72	208
☆	2	Hargett, Eddie	-4	75	69	68	212
☆	3	Britt, Sherrill	-3	70	72	71	213
☆	4	Mendenhall, Mel	-2	70	73	71	214
☆	5	Funk, Robert	-1	69	73	73	215
☆	6	Scorse, James	+2	72	77	69	218
☆	7	DeTemple, Peter	+2	75	70	73	218
☆	8	Keenan, Brian	+3	73	72	74	219
☆	9	Woulfe, Rick	+3	72	71	76	219
☆	10	Hancock, David	+4	75	74	71	220
☆	11	Whittemore, Don	+4	75	71	74	220
☆	12	Cannady, Stevie	+4	72	76	72	220
☆	13	Guest, Monty	+4	70	73	77	220
☆	14	Gibbs, Brigham	+4	72	71	77	220
☆	15	Kelley, Michael	+4	71	73	76	220
☆	16	Stiles, Doug	+4	70	76	74	220
☆	17	VandenBerg, Kevin	+5	75	77	69	221
☆	18	Del Rocco, Micahel	+5	74	72	75	221
☆	19	Jett, Paul	+5	71	72	78	221
☆	20	Robinson, Gary	+6	74	75	73	222
☆	21	Sanders, Greg	+6	70	75	77	222
☆	22	Harper, Jeff	+6	75	73	74	222
☆	23	Maddalena, Steve	+7	71	77	75	223
☆	24	Royak, Paul	+7	74	75	74	223
☆	25	Conn, Randall	+8	71	79	74	224
☆	26	Kerper, Richard	+8	75	74	75	224

☆	27	Grossguth, Robert	+8	72	73	79	224
☆	28	Frost, Kory	+8	75	75	74	224
☆	29	Westveer, Brian	+8	71	76	77	224
☆	30	Corrente, Darren	+9	75	76	74	225
☆	31	Sullivan, Scott	+9	74	76	75	225
☆	32	Parziale, Dean	+9	75	72	78	225
☆	33	Oas, David	+9	72	77	76	225
☆	34	Peake, Allen	+9	76	70	79	225
☆	35	Sullivan, Dan	+10	75	77	74	226
☆	36	Wayment, Brad	+10	80	73	73	226
☆	37	Williams, Pete	+10	75	74	77	226
☆	38	Prowler, David	+11	77	74	76	227
☆	39	Bouguennec, Dale	+11	77	75	75	227
☆	40	Steinberg, Craig	+11	70	78	79	227
☆	41	Jones, Jimmy	+11	72	76	79	227
☆	42	Waters, Keith	+12	77	78	73	228
☆	43	Ivan, Steve	+13	79	77	73	229
☆	44	Lowder Jr., John	+13	76	78	75	229
☆	45	Clark, Paul	+13	72	79	78	229
☆	46	Todd, Walter	+13	74	78	77	229
☆	47	Wright, Kirk	+14	73	79	78	230
☆	48	Popp, Jim	+14	75	79	76	230
☆	49	Engle, Greg	+14	73	79	78	230
☆	50	Liebler, Steven	+14	71	79	80	230
☆	51	Kinkopf, Ken	+15	74	78	79	231
☆	52	OConnor, Christopher	+15	73	80	78	231
☆	53	Starnes, James	+15	73	76	82	231
☆	54	McAvoy, Sean	+16	78	79	75	232
☆	55	Wamack, Terry	+16	78	77	77	232
☆	56	Mendez, Rand	+16	76	74	82	232
☆	57	Moye, Macon	+17	76	77	80	233
☆	58	Brudzinski, TJ	+17	73	80	80	233
☆	59	Wilson, Michael	+17	74	81	78	233
☆	60	Democko, Greg	+18	75	85	74	234
☆	61	Quinn, Jim	+18	80	75	79	234
☆	62	Ray, Scott	+19	77	80	78	235
☆	63	Coffman, Henry	+19	72	84	79	235
☆	64	Sanford, Robert	+20	80	82	74	236
☆	65	Brown, David	+20	81	80	75	236
☆	66	Hundhammer, Paul	+21	75	78	84	237
☆	67	Thompson, Pat	+22	79	78	81	238

_		· ·					
☆	68	Ogden, David	+22	82	77	79	238
☆	69	Harris, Titus	+23	77	77	85	239
☆	70	Beck, Marcus	+23	79	80	80	239
☆	71	Wilson, Steve	+23	78	79	82	239
☆	72	ONeill, Mike	+24	79	83	78	240
☆	73	Amthor, Gilbert	+26	78	77	87	242
☆	74	Kline, Alan	+29	81	83	81	245
☆	75	Lacamera, Tony	+29	78	80	87	245
☆	76	Marlborough, Tom	+31	79	82	86	247
☆	77	Frechette, Richard	+38	79	88	87	254
☆	78	Schauger, Jeffrey	+38	80	88	86	254
☆	79	Capel, David	+39	84	86	85	255
☆	80	Smith, Bruce	+42	86	86	86	258
☆	81	Coyne, Patrick	+43	87	86	86	259
☆	82	Wooster, Keith	+46	86	87	89	262
☆	83	Griswold, Steve	+48	85	94	85	264
☆	84	Yancey, Chris	+51	86	84	97	267
☆	85	Karstetter, Mike	+54	85	91	94	270
☆	86	Felix, Mariano	+62	88	92	98	278
☆	87	Wilkerson, David	+80	92	94	110	296
☆	WD	Culver, David	-	93	101	WD	WD
☆	WD	Smith, Scott	-	73	WD		WD
☆	WD	Elam, Johnny	-	74	WD		WD
☆	WD	Wright, John	-	WD			WD
☆	1 DNF	Holland, Chris	-	82	86	NS	1 DNF
☆	1 DNF	Smith, Brent	-	82	87	NS	1 DNF
☆	1 DNF	Walsingham, Craig	-	85	100	NS	1 DNF
☆	NS	Wood, Todd	-	76	84	NS	NS





1 Select a Date: Super Senior Round 3 (Wed, August 18) ✓

70th Senior Men's Super Senior Division - Super Senior Men

in progress

0	Pos.	Player	Total To Par	Thru	To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
☆	1	Ishee II, Jerry	Gross -1	F	+2	69	72	74	215
☆	2	Benefield, Mark	+1	F	+1	73	71	73	217
☆	3	Long, Evan	+2	F	E	72	74	72	218
☆	T4	Vaughan, Emile	+3	F	+4	69	74	76	219
☆	T4	Parmar, Robert	+3	 F	+3	75	69	75	219
☆	6	Kilby, Ronald	+4		+1	78	69	73	220
			+6	F	+2		75	74	222
☆	T7	Elliott, Randy				73			
☆	T7	Mansfield, Kim	+6	F	+1	77	72	73	222
☆	T7	Fritz, John	+6	F	+1	76	73	73	222
☆	T10	Staton, Donald	+7	F	+4	74	73	76	223
☆	T10	Fox, Stephen	+7	F	+2	71	78	74	223
☆	12	Donatoni, Don	+8	F	+2	75	75	74	224
☆	T13	Paris, Robert	+10	F	-1	78	77	71	226
☆	T13	Vigotsky, Tim	+10	F	+7	76	71	79	226
☆	T13	Hess, Robert	+10	F	+4	76	74	76	226
☆	T16	Hopton-Jones, Doug	+11	F	+5	75	75	77	227
☆	T16	Smith, Spike	+11	F	+5	74	76	77	227
☆	T16	Grady, Thomas	+11	F	+3	82	70	75	227
☆	T16	Turner, Edward	+11	F	+8	74	73	80	227
☆	T16	Hoffman, John	+11	F	+6	76	73	78	227
☆	T16	Warner, Berger	+11	F	+8	74	73	80	227
☆	T22	Payne, Harold	+12	F	+8	72	76	80	228
☆	T22	Eichele, Ken	+12	F	+6	78	72	78	228
☆	T22	Runberg, Dave	+12	F	+9	76	71	81	228
☆	T25	Fried, Marc	+13	F*	Е	77	80	72	229
☆	T25	Gallagher, Jim	+13	F	+5	76	76	77	229

☆	T25	Long, Bill	+13	F	+4	76	77	76	229
₩	T25	Johnston, Brian	+13		+6	75	76	78	229
☆	T29	Edens, Bob	+14	 F	+5	76	77	77	230
☆	T29	Russo, Philip	+14		+4	77	77	76	230
☆	T29	Nance, Jr., Willis	+14	' F*	+2	78	78	74	230
☆	T32	Tyson, Terry	+15	 F	+5	78	76	77	231
☆	T32	Allen II, Robert M.	+15	' F	+4	80	75	76	231
쑈	T32	Fosdick, Michael	+15	' F	+7	75	77	79	231
쑈	T32	Eberhard, Tom	+15	' F*	+3	82	74	75	231
	T32	Casamento, Bob	+15	F	+8	76	75	80	231
☆				F					
☆	T32	McKinley, Dennis	+15		+12	73	74	84	231
☆	T38	Crocker, David	+16	F	+5	81	74	77	232
☆	T38	Soucy, Michael	+16	F	+12	75	73	84	232
☆	T40	Li, Keith	+17	F*	E	81	80	72	233
☆	T40	Alley, Robin	+17	F*	+2	82	77	74	233
☆	T40	Donlin, Ed	+17	F	+9	78	74	81	233
☆	T40	Knox, Jeffrey	+17	F	+7	75	79	79	233
☆	T44	Brown, James	+18	F*	+2	78	82	74	234
☆	T44	Kuehn, Don	+18	F*	+5	80	77	77	234
☆	T46	Vasquez, Jody	+19	F	+9	79	75	81	235
☆	T46	Nash, Art	+19	F*	+6	78	79	78	235
☆	T48	Bingman, Gene	+20	F	+8	82	74	80	236
☆	T48	Perrine, Ron	+20	F	+9	79	76	81	236
☆	T48	Moerschbacher, Cyril	+20	F*	+6	84	74	78	236
☆	T48	Hardin, Gary	+20	F	+9	80	75	81	236
☆	T48	Prokop, David	+20	F	+13	76	75	85	236
☆	T48	Russo, Ron	+20	8:51 AM*	-	81	83		164
☆	T54	Scott, Richard	+21	F*	+4	82	79	76	237
☆	T54	McDade, Peter	+21	F*	+7	81	77	79	237
☆	T54	Welton, Rob	+21	F*	+6	80	79	78	237
☆	T54	Boyer, Alan	+21	F*	+7	79	79	79	237
☆	T58	Kline, Rick	+24	F*	+9	79	80	81	240
☆	T58	Latham, Chuck	+24	F*	+5	82	81	77	240
☆	T58	Strickfaden, Gary	+24	F*	+11	78	79	83	240
☆	T58	Scheibert, Craig	+24	F*	+9	83	76	81	240
☆	T62	Bell, David	+25	F*	+10	83	76	82	241
☆	T62	MookSang, Brent	+25	F*	+9	83	77	81	241
☆	T64	Mason, Jim	+26	F*	+7	85	78	79	242
☆	T64	Norell, Steve	+26	F*	+11	82	77	83	242
☆	T64	Adkins, Denny	+26	F*	+8	83	79	80	242
☆	T67	Grubbs, James	+27	F*	+7	89	75	79	243

-		T.		I	I			I	1
☆	T67	Stanley, Jack	+27	F*	+5	82	84	77	243
☆	T67	Kearns, John	+27	F*	+13	75	83	85	243
☆	T70	Gallagher, Donald	+28	F*	+8	85	79	80	244
☆	T70	de Leon, Jim	+28	F*	+10	83	79	82	244
☆	T70	Cloud, Bob	+28	F*	+9	77	86	81	244
☆	73	Willins, Gordon	+29	F*	+8	87	78	80	245
☆	T74	Nunez, John	+30	F*	+10	83	81	82	246
☆	T74	Macallister, James	+30	F*	+9	83	82	81	246
☆	76	Taubersmith, Chuck	+31	F*	+12	80	83	84	247
☆	77	Mozur, Michael	+34	F*	+11	90	77	83	250
☆	T78	Johnson, Skip	+39	F*	+11	86	86	83	255
☆	T78	Detweiler, Marlin	+39	F*	+12	83	88	84	255
☆	T80	Sanders, Wayne	+41	F*	+13	88	84	85	257
☆	T80	Lodovici, Robert	+41	F*	+20	86	79	92	257
☆	82	Hinkle, Bob	+44	F*	+16	95	77	88	260
☆	83	Baxter, Jim	+48	F*	+17	89	86	89	264
☆	84	Smith, Tim	+50	F*	+10	87	97	82	266
☆	85	Modrak, Dennis	+59	F*	+23	95	85	95	275
☆	86	Jeannette, Joseph	+64	F*	+16	98	94	88	280
☆	87	Wilson, John	+73	9:36 AM*	-	115	102		217
☆	1 WD	Hegarty, Jim	-		-	1 WD			6 -
☆	1 WD	Hicks, Lawrence	-		-	1 WD			6 -
☆	6 WD	Walker, George	-		-	1 WD			6 -
☆	WD	Donegan, Dick	-	-	-	79	75	WD	154
☆	WD	Tuttle, Gray	-	-	-	82		WD	82
☆	1 DNF	Powers, Tom	-		-	1 DNF			6 -
☆	DNF	Castagna, James	-		-	80	DNF		80
☆	DQ	Carpenter, Jimmy	-	9:36 AM*	-	DQ	NS		-
☆	DQ	Rogers, Joseph	-		-	DQ			-